Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Datasheet
Transportation Variable Reluctance Speed Sensors
Thrumold Series
DESCRIPTION
The Thrumold Series VRS (Variable Reluctance Speed) sensors
are designed to detect engine timing and transmission speed
by determining the speed and position of rotating shafts in

TM1 No protective sleeve
Blank
Table 5. Order Guide
Catalog
Listing
Description
TM-HAADA
Thrumold Series transportation variable reluctance speed sensor, high output, M18X1.5 6G thread size, 82,68 mm
[3.265 in] housing length, Deutsch connector, adjustable sensor reach
TM-HBADA
Thrumold Series transportation variable reluctance speed sensor, high output, 5/8-18 UNF-2A thread size, 82,68 mm
[3.265 in] housing length, Deutsch connector, adjustable sensor reach
TM-HBADA-001
Thrumold Series transportation variable reluctance speed sensor, high output, 5/8-18 UNF-2A thread size, 82,68 mm
[3.265 in] housing length, Deutsch connector, adjustable sensor reach, no protective sleeve
TM-HBCDA
Thrumold Series transportation variable reluctance speed sensor, high output, 5/8-18 UNF-2A thread size, 101,80 mm
[4.008 in] housing length, Deutsch connector, adjustable sensor reach
TM-HCBDF
Thrumold Series transportation variable reluctance speed sensor, high output, 3/4-16 UNF-2A thread size, 53,98 mm
[2.125 in] housing length, Deutsch connector, fixed sensor reach
TM-HCDDF
Thrumold Series transportation variable reluctance speed sensor, high output, 3/4-16 UNF-2A thread size, 251,94 mm
[9.919 in] housing length, Deutsch connector, fixed sensor reach
TM-LAADA
Thrumold Series transportation variable reluctance speed sensor, low output, M18X1.5 6G thread size, 82,68 mm
[3.265 in] housing length, Deutsch connector, adjustable sensor reach
TM-LBADA
Thrumold Series transportation variable reluctance speed sensor, low output, 5/8-18 UNF-2A thread size, 82,68 mm
[3.265 in] housing length, Deutsch connector, adjustable sensor reach
TM-LBCDA
Thrumold Series transportation variable reluctance speed sensor, low output, 5/8-18 UNF-2A thread size, 101,80 mm
[4.008 in] housing length, Deutsch connector, adjustable sensor reach
TM-LDADA
Thrumold Series transportation variable reluctance speed sensor, low output, M16X1.5 6G thread size, 82,68 mm
[3.265 in] housing length, Deutsch connector, adjustable sensor reach
4 Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Transportation Variable Reluctance Speed Sensors,
Thrumold Series